KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
Wide application spectrum
• Wide supply voltage range: 18 to 32.5
V (L6360), 7 to 36 V (L6362A)
•  High output current capability: up to
500 mA (L6360), 220 mA (L6362A)
Maximum design flexibility
• Selectable output stage: high-side,

Evaluation boards
L6360
Order code Description
P-NUCLEO-IOM01M1 STM32 Nucleo Pack for IO-Link master with IO-Link v1.1 (PHY and stack)
STEVAL-IOM001V1 IO-Link (PHY) master evaluation board based on L6360 with ST morpho connectors for STM32 Nucleo
STEVAL-IFP016V2 IO-Link communication master transceiver evaluation board based on the L6360
STEVAL-IDP004V2 IO-Link master multi-port evaluation board based on L6360
L6362A
Order code Description
P-NUCLEO-IOD01A1 STM32 Nucleo Pack for IO-Link device with IO-Link v1.1 (PHY and stack)
STEVAL-IOD003V1 IO-Link (PHY) device evaluation board based on L6362A with Arduino connectors for STM32 Nucleo
STEVAL-IFP017V3 IO-Link communication transceiver evaluation board based on the L6362A
STEVAL-IDP003V1 IO-Link industrial modular sensor board based on L6362A
L6360 AND L6362A Embracing the Industry 4.0 revolution